
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Nr. 
76 

136 
555 
209 

74 
100 
453 
958 
747 
451 

28 

Name 
Neilas Pecatauskas 
Luca Harms 
Noel Schmitt 
Robin Knuf 
Tim Bieber 
Lukas Brübach 
Maurice Frankenberg
Philipp Bienossek 
Spartaco Pitanti 
Joel Rigert 
Niklas Bernhard 

Nat./ Wohnort 
DEU/ Dietzenbach 
DEU/ Nesenitz 
DEU/ Geldersheim 
DEU/ Möhnesee 
DEU/ Goldbach 
DEU/ Knüllwald 
DEU/ Weinsberg 
DEU/ Brachtal 
DEU/ Weimar 
DEU/ Berlin 
DEU/ Salzhausen 

Hersteller 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
Triumph 
Triumph 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
Fantic 
KTM 
KTM 

Bewerber / Team / Verein 
Luke’s Racing / Spengler/Inta/BSB / M

MCC vosswinkel 
Mellow Motorcycles Factory Racing  / 
Luke‘s Racing / MCS Schrecksbach 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzu
Ivo Tulke Campingservice  / Mc Groß 
MSC-Munster 

Rnd. 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

Gesamtzeit 
6:42.657 
6:45.958 
6:56.104 
7:05.510 
7:07.265 
7:09.810 
6:47.301 
6:49.163 
6:52.272 
6:55.140 
7:01.240 

Diff. 

3.301 
13.447 
22.853 
24.608 
27.153 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Beste Zeit 
28.831 
29.178 
29.932 
30.204 
29.427 
30.202 
30.618 
30.528 
30.443 
31.657 
32.735 

In Rd. 
1 
5 
5 

11 
11 
9 
3 
2 
5 
5 
1 

Pkt. 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny 24 degrees, dry track 

Vorsprung 
3.301 

Ø km/h 
58,114 

Beste Rundenzeit 
28.831 

km/h 
62,433 

Beste Runde von 
76 - Neilas Pecatauskas 

Printed: 29.06.2024 14:27:10 

Zeitnahme Steffen Kirchhof:                         Rennleiter Ray Richter: Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted time is equal to printed time

Reg.Nr: MX-2869/24

1. ADAC Supercross Salzgitter 
SX2 

Vorlauf B 

Race (6:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:19:44 

Salzgitter 0,500 Km 

29.06.2024 14:15 


